
SUNDERLAND - WASHINGTON - CHESTER-LE-STREET
Route: Sunderland Interchange, Mary Street, Albion Place, Green Terrace, Chester Road, The Royalty, Western Hill, Chester Road, Grindon Mill Inn,
The Broadway, Chester Road, Avondale Avenue, Wensleydale Avenue, Penshaw Bank Top, Station Road, Fatfield Bridge, Bonemill Lane, New Road,
Vigo Lane, Sycamore Avenue, Wear Bus Link, A195, A182, Washington Highway, Link Road, Washington Galleries, Link Road, Castle Road, Brancepeth
Road, Oxclose Bus Link, Raby Road, Ayton Road, Blackfell Road, Blackfell Thirlmoor, Washington Highway, B1288, Fell Bank, Link Road, Birtley Lane,
Birtley, A6127, Durham Road, North Road, Newcastle Road, Front Street, Chester-le-Street South Burns.

Mondays to Fridays (Except Public Holidays)
am

SUNDERLAND Interchange Stand K 6.50
Grindon Mill Inn 7.01
Barnwell Estate 7.10
Fatfield Bridge 7.13
Washington Galleries 7.20
Blackfell Thirlmoor 7.28
Birtley Station Lane 7.40
Barley Mow Inn 7.43
CHESTER-LE-STREET South Burns 7.48

Sorry, no Go North East service 776 on Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays.

776


